
Staff E-mail & Telephone Directory 

2023 - 2024 

Rochambeau Alternative High School 

228 Fisher Avenue 

White Plains, NY 10606 

(914) 422-2420 Fax (914)422-2340

Administrator(s) Name/Title E-Mail Address Telephone 

Paul Bratcher – Director paulbratcher@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2423

Support Staff E-Mail Address Telephone 

Ellen Hurley Clark, RN - Nurse ellenclark@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2020

Nathalie Forbes - Office Manager nathalieforbes@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2420

Nereida Bonilla 
Office Assistant # 2 Bilingual 

(Spanish) nereidabonilla@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2421

Michael Sullivan- Psychologist michaelsullivan@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2104

Sandra Serrano – Social Worker 
sandraserrano@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2442

Marissa Caldarola
Student Assistance Counselor marissacaldarola@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2177

Kathy Nguy - Counselor kathynguy@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2424

Robert Dell’Orletta -Head Custodian robertdellorletta@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2355

William Escobar - Custodian williamescobar@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2355

Hector Gil – Custodian hectorgil@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2355

Michael Distefano  – Custodian 
michaeldistefano@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2355

Tara Friend - Food Manager 
tarafriend@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2360

Eunice Guerrero-Salamon eguerrerosalamon@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2420
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Teaching Staff Email Address Telephone 

Shirlee Manoogian -Math Teacher smanoogian@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Donna Centone- Math Teacher donnacentone@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Sam Rizzio - Math Teacher samrizzio@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Caridad Guerrero -
Math Teacher caridadguerrero@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Carlos Agudelo – English Teacher carlosagudelo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Jenifer Cambeiro – English Teacher jeniferberenberg@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Vanessa Gonsalves - English Teacher vanessa.gonsalves378@gmail.com 
422-2420

Paul Paradis – 
Social Studies Teacher paulparadis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Eliseo Lugo – 
Social Studies Teacher eliseolugo@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Stacey Hebert – Science Teacher staceyhebert@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Brien Schweizer- Science Teacher brienschweizer@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Lisa Vushaj - Science Teacher lisavushaj@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Amanda Grant - Health Teacher amandagrant@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Conniree Francis  
American Sign Language Teacher connireefrancis@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 422-2420

Briyit Orellana – Spanish Teacher briyitorellana@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Caitlin MacDonald  
Physical Education Teacher caitlinmacdonald@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Dr. Steven Chetcuti - Technology stevenchetcuti@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Meghan Gasior -   Art Teacher meghangasior@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Robert Guilford-Music Teacher 
robertguilford@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Geri Alvarez- Teacher Assistant 
gerialvarez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 

422-2420

Lauraliz Fernandez- Teacher Assistant lauralizfernandez@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
422-2420

Peter Idowu- Teacher Assistant peteridowu@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420

Randy Long - Teacher Assistant randylong@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 
422-2420
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